Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

RPM30-24xxS_DEW(1,2)  10-40  30  T6A  RP30-24xxS_DEW
RPM30-48xxS_DE(2) 36-75 30 T4A RP30-48xxS_DE
RPM30-48xxS_DEW(1,2)  18-75  30  T4A  RP30-48xxS_DEW
RPM40-12xxS_DG(2) 9.5-18 40 T8A RP40-12xxS_DG
RPM40-24xxS_DG(2) 18-36 40 T8A RP40-24xxS_DG
RPM40-24xxS_DGW(1,2) 9.5-36 40 T8A RP40-24xxS_DGW
RPM40-48xxS_DG(2) 36-75 40 T4A RP40-48xxS_DG
RPM40-48xxS_DGW(1,2) 18-75  40  T4A  RP40-48xxS_DGW
RPM60-24xxSG(1,2) 18-36  60  T8A  RP60-24xxSG
RPM60-48xxSG(1,2)  36-75  60  T4A  RP60-48xxSG
IEC60950-1 Certified
EN60950-1 Certified
How to use this datasheet:
1. Select the converter that suits your application from the converter series list below
2. Decide on DIN Mount (RPMD) or bulkhead (RPM) version
Ordering example: 40W, 18-75 VDC in, single 12Vout, DIN Mount = RPMD40-4812SGW
xx = Output Voltage Options Single Outputs: 3.3S = 3.3V 05S = 5V 12S = 12V 15S = 15V
Dual Outputs: 12D = ±12V 15D = ±15V
Refer to converter series datasheets for detailed information.
Notes:
 Note1:   add „/N“ for Negative CTRL Logic
 Note2:  no suffix for Positive CTRL Logic
PD-2 REV.:  1/2016 www.recom-power.com
DC/DC Converter
Power Module
Series
Selection Guide Triple Outputs - Panel Mount Version
Power Module  Input Output Internal Converter
Part Number Range Power Fuse    Series
(Bulkhead Version) [VDC] [W] (Replaceable)
RPM40-120512TG(2) 9.5-18  40  T8A  RP40-120512TG
RPM40-120515TG(2)  9.5-18  40  T8A  RP40-120515TG
RPM40-240512TG(2)  18-36  40  T8A  RP40-240512TG
RPM40-240515TG(2)  18-36  40  T8A  RP40-240515TG
RPM40-480512TG(2)  36-75  40  T4A  RP40-480512TG
RPM40-480515TG(2)  36-75  40  T4A  RP40-480515TG
Selection Guide Triple Outputs - DIN Rail Version
Power Module  Input Output Internal Converter
Part Number Range Power Fuse    Series
(Bulkhead Version) [VDC] [W] (Replaceable)
RPMD40-120512TG(2) 9.5-18  40  T8A  RP40-120512TG
RPMD40-120515TG(2) 9.5-18  40  T8A  RP40-120515TG
RPMD40-240512TG(2)  18-36  40  T8A  RP40-240512TG
RPMD40-240515TG(2)  18-36  40  T8A  RP40-240515TG
RPMD40-480512TG(2)  36-75  40  T4A  RP40-480512TG
RPMD40-480515TG(2) 36-75  40  T4A  RP40-480515TG
Notes:
 Note2:  no suffix for Positive CTRL Logic
Notes:
 Note2:  no suffix for Positive CTRL Logic
Selection Guide Single and Dual Outputs - DIN Rail Version
Power Module  Input Output Internal Converter
Part Number Range Power Fuse    Series
(DIN rail Version) [VDC] [W] (Replaceable)
RPMD15-24xxS_DFW(1,2) 9.5-36  15  T6A  RP15-24xxS_DFW
RPMD15-48xxS_DFW(1,2) 18-75  15  T4A  RP15-48xxS_DFW
RPMD20-24xxS_DFW(1,2) 9.5-36  20  T6A  RP20-24xxS_DFW
RPMD20-48xxS_DFW(1,2)  18-75  20 T4A  RP20-48xxS_DFW
RPMD30-12xxS_DE(2) 9.5-18 30 T6A RP30-12xxS_DE
RPMD30-24xxS_DE(2) 18-36 30 T6A RP30-24xxS_DE
RPMD30-48xxS_DE(2) 36-75 30 T4A RP30-48xxS_DE
RPMD30-24xxS_DEW(1,2) 10-40  30  T6A  RP30-24xxS_DEW
RPMD30-48xxS_DEW(1,2) 18-75  30  T4A  RP30-48xxS_DEW
RPMD40-12xxS_DG(2) 9.5-18 40 T8A RP40-12xxS_DG
RPMD40-24xxS_DG(2) 18-36 40 T8A RP40-24xxS_DG
RPMD40-24xxS_DGW(1,2) 9.5-36  40  T8A  RP40-24xxS_DGW
RPMD40-48xxS_DG(2) 36-75 40 T4A RP40-48xxS_DG
RPMD40-48xxS_DGW(1,2) 18-75  40  T4A  RP40-48xxS_DGW
RPMD60-24xxSG(1,2) 18-36  60  T8A  RP60-24xxSG
RPMD60-48xxSG(1,2) 36-75  60  T4A  RP60-48xxSG
Notes:
 Note1:   add „/N“ for Negative CTRL Logic
 Note2:  no suffix for Positive CTRL Logic